
1/7/24, 2:19 PM 
Order Detaits 

Dethver co Lindsay —— 7 
ey Hotle, Lindsay Ruturns 

Mahomet 81893 | AY | Search Amazon iQ BN« Account & Lists »  & Ondars 
AU Meicat Care ~ Ruy Agar  Liveytraarns Household, Health & Baby Cara Shap By iiterent — Gifs (arcs v cael 

af 
Your Account > Your Orders » Order Details 

ope 

Order Details 
Ordered on January 7,2024 Orders 112-9540713-2694645 

RUS aoe tee Maine Se, = 

View or Print owoice .: 

  

      

   
    

Shipping Address Payment method Apply gift card batance Order Summary ' i Lindsa Visa. Visa ending in You have a balance of $175.73 in your Item(s) Subtotal: $8.95" account Shipping & Handling: $0.00 Amazon glft card 
Total befare tax: $8.95 | balance 
Estimated tax to be $0.67 
collected: 
Gitt Card Amount: ~$3,62 
Grand Total: $0.00 

  

  

  

i Arriving Tuesday 

  

  

KUKEO 16 Roll Transparent Tape Refills, 3/4-Inch x 1000 inch Clear Tape, 7 Inch Core, Clear Tape Refill Rolls for Gift Wrapping, Home, School Office Supplies 
Soid by? KUKEO : 

Change Paymerit Method : 
SETA ec RRS craters mn : 

. Cancel items f         
   

$2,95 
2) CALETA a tating aac ( Sgnditl 

Archive order aaeit 
SR, STEM png 

i | okt, ifeoption 7 
bos Setar arte He,   

  

memernmcte ct seeeteet niet «alls Ph tt pat A Ah —hentes Senee Rastan ieee te ue SEAT etreenemnem yemaicrmtiben HR A: Ae eto den oh meh meat Reena ancien 

        
  

Date Rec.__. f-| t -24f 

Code___ S-l © 2 

Account # Li Ad se YB Nhat A 

Amount Y, L 2. 

Signature 

    

  

    

  

  

Shop Winker Sate ;



en 

Mahomet Township Assessor 

  

Mileage Dates Ae} Z> - a 2¥ 23 | 

Viewing | q | 

County_] _@34miles 

  

Other 

Total _ 225 miks 

  

  

Lull jo | le 24 

DateRec____s/- [7 oe | 
Code 5S to 200 

Account # hy nasal Broturton 

Amount _ 41. 2Y 

Signature 

  

  

  

  

 

en 

Mahomet Township Assessor 

  

Mileage Dates Ae} Z> - a 2¥ 23 | 

Viewing | q | 

County_] _@34miles 

  

Other 

Total _ 225 miks 

  

  

Lull jo | le 24 

DateRec____s/- [7 oe | 
Code 5S to 200 

Account # hy nasal Broturton 

Amount _ 41. 2Y 

Signature 

  

  

  

  

 



  

INVOIGE Cale Ul) 2c 

| deans GRAPHICS Invoice #D0054988 

PO; 

Order Title: Open grave banner 

  

PBINTo: oo Contact: Brandon Christie 

» Mahomet Township . oe i Ordered Date: 01/08/2024 
2270 GROOE intows Prats 24, _ Mahomet IL 61853 Invoice Date: 01/10/2024 

ATTN: Paul Christie ; Payment Due Date: 02/09/2024 
* (p) (217) 202-1909 

Payment terms: NET 30 

  

    
Remit Payment Tos ME shiptos 

‘Dean's Graphics : Dean's Graphics Inc. 
3103 Research Road '  * 34103 Research Road 
Champaign IL 61822 Champaign IL 61822 
accounting@deans-graphios.com 
Phone: 217-363-1390 

! 

CCA CTS 
43 ob. Vinyl bs b annef - : "Bf “40ft - 4302, -viriy! banner with 

' gtandard hems & grommets (vinyl. 7 4 $346. 00 : , $348, 00° ~ Standard Banner) . . 

> Customer Pickup - Shipping Charges for : 
~ SHIPPING Dean's Graphics Inc., 3103 Research . 1 $0.00 , $0,00 . 

~ Road, Champaign, iL 61822, US: 
sete p ee SI aE catenin eae ce etter neon one 

Special Notes and Instructions : ‘Subtotal BO ~ $318.00, 

- Shipping Total 

: Tax Total    _ Payments _ 

pretece ee. AO 24 Payticanoun 
Conte 6 05 -Balorce Due $818.00. 

DRO IER 
Arout 3 36, —_ 

  

  

      

      

  

  

  

Signature - m 
   



  
    

  

“Image 
  

  

       

January 10, 2024 

Order Number D0054988 Shipping Destination: 
Dean's Graphics inc. 

Order Title Open grave banner 3103 Research Road 

PO Numbe Champaign IL 61822 
O Number Attention To: Paul Christie 

Customer Name Mahomet Township 

Shipped Date 01/10/2024 

Shipping QTY. ... - Product-Description. Product Dimension Box 

| D0054988_OPEN_GRAVE_BANNE BOX #1 
1 R.ipg Width: 98.5 Height: 122.5 Lx ew He 

   

  
    

  

“Image 
  

  

       

January 10, 2024 

Order Number D0054988 Shipping Destination: 
Dean's Graphics inc. 

Order Title Open grave banner 3103 Research Road 

PO Numbe Champaign IL 61822 
O Number Attention To: Paul Christie 

Customer Name Mahomet Township 

Shipped Date 01/10/2024 

Shipping QTY. ... - Product-Description. Product Dimension Box 

| D0054988_OPEN_GRAVE_BANNE BOX #1 
1 R.ipg Width: 98.5 Height: 122.5 Lx ew He 

   



verizon’ es 
posOx489 | ~ | Manage Your Account Account Number "Date Due | 
NEWARK, NJ 07101~0488 OE : prrenaes 

voice under Tessier j 

  

    

  

    

Chainye y your nulcirese at 

_ hip: Meso: varlzonantertsa bom     

  

   
  

    

“Quick sil Summan y Dec 02 ~ Jan 64 

pela Wale een eT hee oe 
MAHOMET TOWNSHIP CEMETARY 99323735 Previous: Bala ance (see hack for deta) $107.20 

2270 COUNTY ROAD OE Pij2 “Payments - Ttiank You -$107.20 
MAHOMET, IL aaa J . Batahes Fojward = $.00 - -/ 3-7 “2 LL “ae 

  

Date Rec'd a fen ell ofiges. : 7 —_ $51.35   
Usage and Purchase Charges 

mp Sb Stray Mole." BR $,00 

isi c}oe Messaging - . $.00 

  

  

  
        
  

  

    

  

  

             
          

   

_ Data $.00 
2 Surcharges _ Amount$ soe sone - and Other Charges & Credits ee $47 
ne _ _ Taxes, Governmental Surcharges & Fees $1,79 

Signature — wines onan 6 mn em em ~ Total Current Charges. $53.61 

ne an an ~ jtal Charges Due by January 24, 2024 $53.61 

Pay frompnond | Pay on the Web . _ | Questions: 
| SPAT {#768} "At 2b.vertzonwiretess.com * 1.800.922.0204 or “611 fom n your ur phone 

wee aennnnp sare tN darn ae raw ama nooo TO A Rm ay me ee ee ewe ee ee ere ee eee eee ee ee ee eae 

  

verizon’ ve wl Moe a a 
a ‘business Eas Bil Date anu 

Accolint Number 
a lnvoige Number 9953121186 

_ . MAHOMET TOWNSHIP CEMETARY 
~, 2270 GOUNTY ROAD OE . 

-: MAHOMET, IL 61853-8903 Total Amount Due . 

Deducted from bank account on 01/21/24 
DO NOT MAIL PAYMENT $53 61 

PO BOX 18810 
NEWARK, NJ 07101-6816 

py eNyed gli gfefeg AYA PeU laf Eff one fedabeal ff pga
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Invoice 
Number 

= 
Account 

Number 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Date Que 
n
b
 
 
 

O
v
e
r
v
i
e
w
 

of 
Lines 

 
 

 
 

Usage 
Surcharges 

Taxes, 
. 

: 

and 
- 

_ 
and 

Other 
Governmental. 

Third—Party 
. 

Voice 
‘
P
a
g
e
 

‘Monthly 
Purchase 

Equipment. 
Charges 

and: 
‘Surcharges. 

_ 
Charges 

Total: 
Plan 

M
e
s
s
a
g
i
n
g
 

_ 
Data 

Voice 
Messaging 

Data 
i 

' 
‘Number 

. 
Charges 

‘Charges 
Charges 

Credits 
and 

Fees 
(includes 

Tax) 
Charges 

4° 
U
s
a
g
e
 

Usage 
Usage 

Roaming 
Reaming 

Roaming 

Paul Christie 
4
 

$91.35 
-
 

—
 

GAT 
$
1
7
9
 

—
 

$53.61 
|. 

170 
1,331 

-9296B 
—— 

—
 

Total Current Charges 
$
5
1
3
5
 

= 
S00 

$00 
$47 

$1.79 
$00 

$53.61  
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Usage 
Surcharges 

Taxes, 
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and 
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_ 
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Other 
Governmental. 

Third—Party 
. 

Voice 
‘
P
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g
e
 

‘Monthly 
Purchase 

Equipment. 
Charges 

and: 
‘Surcharges. 

_ 
Charges 

Total: 
Plan 

M
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_ 
Data 

Voice 
Messaging 

Data 
i 

' 
‘Number 

. 
Charges 

‘Charges 
Charges 

Credits 
and 

Fees 
(includes 

Tax) 
Charges 

4° 
U
s
a
g
e
 

Usage 
Usage 

Roaming 
Reaming 

Roaming 

Paul Christie 
4
 

$91.35 
-
 

—
 

GAT 
$
1
7
9
 

—
 

$53.61 
|. 

170 
1,331 

-9296B 
—— 

—
 

Total Current Charges 
$
5
1
3
5
 

= 
S00 

$00 
$47 

$1.79 
$00 

$53.61  



verizon’ 
business 

  

4G NW UNL Min&MSG+Emali&Data 
$65,00 monthly charge 

Unlinalted monthly minutes 

UNL Text Messaging 

Unit imited M2M Text: 
Unlimited Text Message 

Email & Web Untimited 
Unlimited monithiy gigabyte 

Beginning on 12/12/22: 
21% Access Discount 

M2M National Unlimited 
Uniimitéd monthly Mobile to Mablie 

UNL Night & Weekend Min 
Uniimited monthly OFFPEAK 

UNL Pioture/Video MSG 

Unilmited monthly Picture & Video 

   

  

      

Hae More questions about your chare ges? 
Cet details for usage charges at 
bab. warlzonwireless, com, 

> Invoice Number Account Number 

        

    

oe ee a ees 
Summary for Paul Christie: P| 

Your Plan 

Date Due Page 

  

    

    
  

        

    

    

    
  

    

      

    
    

  

        

  

      

        

                  

                  
  

    

  

Monthly Charges Oe 
4G NW UNL Min&MSG+Emall&ata G4/02 = 02/01 65.00 

- 21% Access Discount 01/02-02/01 . -13,.65 
$51.35 

| Usage and Pu rohase Charges. os 
Voice . jAllowance! Used | Billable - Cost 

"Calling Plan * minutes| uplimited 170 = ~~ 
Mobileto Moblie “ minutes| unlimited? 441. | Ao =- 
NightWeekend _ tninutés| unlimited | © 430°. 22 337 
Totai Voice ne $.00 

Messaging 1. [Allowaitee} Used | Bitlable | Cost _ 
Text, _____ messages) unlimited | ‘€o2 | “so LL 
Unlimited M2M Text Messages: unlimited | 545 -- -- 
Picture & Video - Sent messages| unlimited | “61 - | ° = <5 
Picture & Video — Roy'd messages] unlimited | 133 = = 
Total Messaging - an a $00 
Data -- {Allowance} Used ..| Billable | cost .. 
Glgabyte Usage  glgabytés| “unlimited | gag [7S PL. 

* Total Data sO vo $.00 
Total Usage and Purchase Charges $.00 

Surcharges 
+ 

Fed Universal Service Charge _ Ry 
Regulatery Charge __ 16 

a 
; $47 a 

Taxes, Governmental Surcharges and Fees - 
IL State 911 Fee 150 

AL Telecom Relay Sive Fee 7 "02 
IL State Telecom Excise Tax’ a 

me $1.79 

Total Current Charges to $53.61.



verizon’ 7 . an 
usinesS _ . (Manage YourAccount. ~~) Account Numer im Due on 
  
  

PG BOX 489 
NEWARK, Nd 07101-0489 

          

  

    
Change your adress at: : [ln finvoi olce Number | 4 9950648006 . ‘| 

hips 11860. verizonenterprise. a 20m 
: aa       

  

  

  

  

    

  

    

  

  
  

| | Quick Bill Summary Nov 92 ~ Dec 01 

| 

| foc Me tofoelfpegehage EEE eee lh mS _ 

| MAHOMET TOWNSHIP CEMETARY sosseLba revi Balance. (386 pack for details) oe $53.60 

| 2270 COUNTY ROAD.OE pLio No! Payinent F Received _ - $. 00 

MAHOMET, IL 61853-8903 
Balance Foiviard Due  lnmiodiataly 

($33.60 

-_ , Monthly.¢ Charces . So 
$51.95, 

Usage 3 and Purchase Charges 

Voice . 
$.00 

Messaging 
$,00 

Data _ _ $,00 

Surcharges 

and Othér Charges & Credits 
_ $a? 

      

Taxes, Governmental Surcharges & Fees ; , $1.78 

Total Current Charges Due by December 24, 2023 $53.60     

  

  

  

Total Amount Due . $107.20 

  

  

  

  
| Pay from a [ Payon the Web ; | Questions: _ 

-ALb2h.verzoreless COM PE Brae 4.900.922; 0204 or “611 rom your phone 

   

  

        

‘verizgh. | fe Re Soe Se EE 
usiness. aoe tt cee Bi Date December. 01, 2023 

Co _ ’ Acount Number A 
invoice Number 9950648006 

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP CEMETARY 

“9270 COUNTY ROAD 0 E 

“MAHOMET, IL 61853-8903 : Total Amount Due a 

“Meke check payable to Verizon Wireless, 

Please retum this remit sip with payment. $1 07 .20 

  

                      
  $ Jt. 

PO BOX 16810 
NEWARK, NJ 07101-6810 

MPO OT eR IMU LOE OL iC 

53b0000000107204 
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_.__ 
Invoice 

Number 
"Account 

Number 
Date 

Due 
Page 

Oversiew 
of 

Lines 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Usage 
Surcharges 

Taxes, 

and 
aadOther 

Governmental 
Third-Party 

i 
Voice. 

. 
. 

Page 
Monthly. 

Purchase 
Equipment. 

Chiarges 
and 

» 
Surcharges: 

Charges 
Total 

| 
Plan 

M
e
s
s
a
g
i
n
g
 

Data 
Voice 

Messaging 
Data 

Lines 
Charges 

Number 
Charges 

. 
Charges 

Charges 
. 

‘Credits 
and 

Fees 
includésTaxy 

Charges 
‘Usage 

‘Usage 
Usage 

Roaming 
-Reaming 

Roaming 

—
 

e
G
 

— 
- 

: 
- 

e
e
 

a
 

—
—
 

. 

c
s
 

4. 
$ot35. 

S
a
t
 

$176 
53.60 

| 1
9
2
,
 

ijeo 
4
0
G
B
 

— 
— 

Total Current Charges 
$135 

$00s«S.00 
$47 

$1.08 
$00 

$53.60 
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e
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,
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Total Current Charges 
$135 

$00s«S.00 
$47 

$1.08 
$00 

$53.60 
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verizon’ 
business 

  

- Invoice Number Account Number Date Due Page 

“ie ~ 450648006 - hae 

  

Summary for Paul Christie: pO 

Your Plan. 
4G NW UNL Mih&MSG+Email&Data 
$65.00 monthly charge 

Uniimitec monthly minutes 

UNE Text Messaging 
Uniimited M2M Text 

— Unilmited Text Message 

Email. & Web Unlimited 

Unlimited monthly gigabyte 

Beginning on 12/12/22: 

21% Access Discount 

M2M National Unlimited 
Unlimited monthly Moblle to Mobile 

UNL Night & Weekend Min 
Unilmited monthly CFFPEAK 

UNL Picture/Video MSG 
Unlimited monthiy Picturé & Video 

  

| Got details far usage charges at 

    
  

  

    

     
   
   

  

    

  

    
              
  

  

    

      

  

  

Monthly Charges we 

4G NW UNL Min&MSG+Emali&Data 12702-0101 © 65.00" 

2.1% Access Discbunt "49/02 01/01. -13.65 
$51.35 

Usage and Pureniase Charges oe 

Wie © |antowance! Used | Billable |-..Cost, 

Calling Plan inftes unlimited | 18 a 

* Moblie to Mobile ~ minutes} unlimited |... 1 =. are 

NightWeekend ininutés| unilirited-|- 43 ae 

Total Voice ee 8.00 

Messaging Allowance). Used | Billable . 

  

Text — messages | unlimited} -B38 

Uniimited M2M Text 

    
              “messages! unlimited |- 507. 

Pictiire & Video - Sent messages} unlimited | 29 

Picture & Video - Rev'd -messages| Unlimited | —to8 oe 

Tota! Messaging re $00 

        

                
    

  

  
  

  

    
          

      

  
  

| beb.verizonwireless.com. 
  
  

  
      

' , 

Data -_ So the: Allowance) - U cle Cost. 

Glgabyte Usage ___ gigabytes |. unlimited 340 . 

Total Data oe “ “$00 

Total Usage and Purchase Charges - ee $00 

Have more questions about your charges? ! Surcharges ae oe . 

Fed Universal Service Charge re eo Bh 

Regulatory Gharge 
18 

. 
$47 

Taxes, Governmental Surcharges afd Fees a re 

IL State 911 Fee Ss . ae 1,50 - 

{L Telecom Relay Stve Fee Bo D2 

L State Telecom. Excise Tax a fe gs ye 28 

  $63.60. 
Total Current Charges for pe :



  

J & N Lawncare and Landscaping, Inc 

  

  

    
  

Invoice 

  

  

      
  

  

  

      
  

  

  

  

  

      
    

601 E. Main St. Ste 118 Dale voiced 

Mahomet, I. 61853 

217-369-7693 11/30/2023 22896 

Bill To 

Mahomet Township Cemeteries 
521 E, Main St 
Mahomet, IL 61853 

P.O. No, ; Terms Project 

Quantity Description Rate Amount 

1 | November mowing and trimming of cemeteries and township building on Main St. 2,020.00 2,020.00 
1} Leaf cleanup at Bryant Cemetery 1,575.00 |. 1,575,00 

1 | Leaf cleanup at Middletown Cemetery . 3,825.00 3,825.00 
Initial leaf cleanup done so leaves could be picked up my Village of Mahomet, When 
the rest of the leaves fall the cleanup will be finished at all cemeteries. 

Date Roe 

Code 

Account #_ 

Amount 2 4. fy 

Signature__' 

$7,420,00 

  
Total 

 

  

J & N Lawncare and Landscaping, Inc 

  

  

    
  

Invoice 

  

  

      
  

  

  

      
  

  

  

  

  

      
    

601 E. Main St. Ste 118 Dale voiced 

Mahomet, I. 61853 

217-369-7693 11/30/2023 22896 

Bill To 

Mahomet Township Cemeteries 
521 E, Main St 
Mahomet, IL 61853 

P.O. No, ; Terms Project 

Quantity Description Rate Amount 

1 | November mowing and trimming of cemeteries and township building on Main St. 2,020.00 2,020.00 
1} Leaf cleanup at Bryant Cemetery 1,575.00 |. 1,575,00 

1 | Leaf cleanup at Middletown Cemetery . 3,825.00 3,825.00 
Initial leaf cleanup done so leaves could be picked up my Village of Mahomet, When 
the rest of the leaves fall the cleanup will be finished at all cemeteries. 

Date Roe 

Code 

Account #_ 

Amount 2 4. fy 

Signature__' 

$7,420,00 

  
Total 

 



fe ie 
Card 

    
mastercard. 

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP 
Account Number: XXXX XXXX XXXX Ma 

Biting Questions. | “ Wabsite: _ Sarid Billing Inquiries Tos. 
    860-367-7576 www.cardaccount.net Card Service Center, PO Box 860120, Dallas, 1X 75356 

FISHER NATIONAL BANK Credit Card Account Statement 
November 11, 2023 to December 44, 2023 

SUMMARY OF ACCOUNT ACTIVITY 

e 

q 

“PAYMENT INFORMATION. 
  

  
    

New Balance: $514.26 
_, Minimum Payment Due: - a ", $25.00 
Payment Due Date: - -- January 5, 2024 

  

     
Acct. 

  

  

  

Previous Balance $231.77 
~ Payments \ _ $39.72 
- Other Crediis a . $0.00 
+ Purchases * $313:98 | 
+ Cash Advances $0.00 
+ Fees Charged ' . ‘$0.60 
+ interest Charged ; 1$8,23 
= New Balance ; $514.26 

Account Number XXX KXXK XKXKK 
Credit Limit $5,000.00 
Available Credit  $4,299.00° . 
Statement Closing Date December 14, 2023 
Days in Billing Cycle 31 

MESSAGES . 

“PROTECT YOURSELF FROM SCAMMERS! _--       

Amount___f_ 
+Signature= ALE - __ 

  

We will rever call, text, or emall and ask you for your personal informationSome scammers will call and pretend to be from the Card Service 
securily numbers, PlaaseQO MOT give out that iAformation. 

Canter, Wetwillhevar call or toxt you and ask forSeriaitive Information such as gecount or 

If you feel pragsiired or conterned atiouta phone call, please hang up.and call us at 800-867-7 
eatd). Our Card Sofvice Ceittor team Is always ciad té chack and can verify the infortnation. *. 

5762 6301 BHH O0L FF G 231211 3B .: PAGE lb of 2 

FISHER NATIONAL BANK Card 

1550 N BROWN RD 150 gb Card - 
LAWRENCEVILLE GA 30043 

Please use enclosed envelope fo remit payment, 

[| Indicate name or address change on reverse side and check here. 

Make Check Payable to: 

CARD SERVICE CENTER 
PO BOX 569100 
DALLAS TX 75356-9100 

UP ler Luu ener ULL oc od eT 

At Service 
Center 

card number iiformation, pasewards of user names, or social 

876 (the:bhione number focated on the haek of your credit 
id eth, 

Pisase see reverse side of page 1 for important information. 

25. £127° 4543 VBS -DlAaS 742 2399 

_Agcount Number: XOX XXXx XXX New Balance: HBB 26 
Minimum Payment Due; $25.00 
Payment Due Data: ~ “Satuary 5, 2024 

Amount Enclosed: $ ° 

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP 2399 
512 E MAIN ST 
MAHOMET IL 61853 

Fafaboogtechyogfoffyoglg GN Mao fo UGA flog Hy lat ye yy ef



  

2-
T 

CR
ES
S 

| 

      

  

  

  

          

  

      
  

Service ae MAHOMET TOWNSHIP 

Center mastercard. Account Number: KXXX XXXX XXXX 

TRANSACTIONS An amount followed by a minug sign (is a credit unlass otherwise indicated, 

Tran Post Reference Number Transaction Description Amount 
Date Date 
11/24 44/21 85580847 A5EHMS6ZWHE =PAYMENT - THANK YOU $39, 72- 

TOTAL XXXXXXXXXXXXMEEED  939,72- 
14/11 11/12 85432869VESHFGS5G NORTON *AP1494600143 NORTON.COM/CC AZ $127.49 

41/41 441/12 55310209'W6007ZFNX PAVLOV MEDIA INC CHAMPAIGN JL. $186.49 

DAVID PARSONS 

TOTAL XXXAXXXXXXX $313.98 

INTEREST CHARGE CALCULATION 
Your Annual Percentage Rate {APR) Is the annual interest rate on your account . 

Annual Days in Billi Interest 
Type of Balance Percentage Rate Balance 8 Biect to cycle ng Charge 

cnn ____ (APR) _ ec . on 
Purchases 19.49% (v} $506.91 31 $3.23 

Cash Advances 19.49% (v} $0.00 31 $0,060 

fv} - variable 

To avoid additional! interest charges, pay your New Balance in full on or before the Payment Due Date. 

Exciting news! Go online teday and cheek out the all-new enhancements to the Card Service Center website, E-statements, additional payment options, 
links to Preferred Points wabsite, and other heipful sites. Visit us today af www.cardeccount.net to enroll your credit card account(s} on the newly 

enhanced wabsits. 

Thank you for the opporiunity to serve your credit card needs. Shouid your future pians include travel, slaase contact us at 1-800-387-7576, 

Plaase see tavarsea side of page 4 for Important information. 

5762 0001 3HH 901 7 & 23512113 9 PAGE 2 of 2 15 1127 4545 VBS O1AB5762 2399



    

SL SAS Sf a    

  

  

  

Biko: 

Mahomet Township Office 

512 E. Main St 

Mahomet IL 61853 

United States 

  

   

_ Invoice Date:. 

  

   

  

11/01/2023, 

A. Invoice Number: 
INV24451 

  

   
Due Date: 

11/11/2023 
   

  

  

  

Mahomet Township Office 

512 E. Main St 

Mahomet IL 61853 

  

United States - Mahomet Township Office 

    

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

            

  

  

  

Plus 50 50 mbps download/25 mbps upload 1.00 $ 109,99 $ 109,99 

PBX Base Package 1,00 $ 15,00 $ 15,00 

PBX Base Package Discount 1,00 $ -2,25 $ -2,25 

Call Path 1.00 $ 20.00 $ 20.00 

Call Path Discount 1.00 $ -3.00 $ -3,00 

Extension 3.00 $ 10,00 $ 30.00 

Extension Discount 3,00 $ -1.50 $ -4.50 

Location 1,00 $ 2,00 $ 2.00 

Location Discount 1,00 $ -0.30 $ -0.30 

Ported Phone Number 1.00 $ 3,00 $ 3.00 

Ported Phone Number Discount 1,00 $ -0.45 $ -0.45 

IL 911 Surcharge 5,00 $1.50 $ 7.50 

Do you have a question about your bill? Subtotal $ 176,99 
Call us at 217-353-3024 or email us at AR@PaviovMedla.com 

Tax $9.50 
Questions about a past due balance? Total $ 186.49 Call us at 217-353-3014 or email us at AR@PavlovMedia.com 

Other questions? 

Call us at 888-799-7249 or email us at customersupport@ccgfiber.com 

Mahomet Township Office 16440 INV24451 

Sith 
Amount Due: 

11/01/2023 $ 186.49 
  

  

  

Website: https://www.ccefiber.com | Phone: 888-799-7249 | Email: sales@ccgfiber.com Page: 1/2 

 



Peoria Office 

227 N.E. Jefferson 

Peoria, IL 61602 
Telephone: (309) 674-1133 

Fax: (309) 674-6503 

January 11, 2024 

Makomet Township 

P.O. Box 492 

Mahomet, IL 91853 

Invoice # 211096 

0) 

Re:Mahomet Township 
Our File No. 900-101900845 - APC 

For Servic 

  

    
Date Task 

recordings, email township, email Attorney General 
12/08/23. TAE Continue working on Brian Anderson Public Access Bureau 

; request for review 

12/13/23 MAK Prepare for and attend Boar 
Mahomet - research 

12/15/23 TAE Draft and provide response to AG's request for review on Brian 
Anderson FOIA request 

12/20/23 TAE Draft official response regarding Brian Anderson FOIA., send 
to AG Teresa Kim 

12/22/23 TAE Draft response to Brian Anderson FOIA Request (.8) heavily 
redact documents produced by Townshiop (2.7) 

Total Fees 

   ; ot 

09/13/23 

11/08/23 

12/13/23 

Atty Description 

‘Description 

Travel Expenses; Travel - MAK - Mahomet 

Travel Expenses; Travel - MAK ~ Mahomet 

Trayel Expenses; Travel - MAK - Mahomet 

     es Rendered Hhrouth     

Date Rec, 

QUINN JOHNSTON 

[- 12-04 

Springfield 0 ffice 

406 S. 9th Stroot, Suite 102 

Springfield, IL 62701 

Telephone; (217) 753-113 

Fax: (217) 753-1180 

IRS #37-1053375 

  

Code 5 60850 _ 
  

Account # AOI p 
  

Amount fh 2635. TS | 
  

Signature 
  

    

    

Task Units 

130 

150 

150 

    

   

Hours Amount 

2.20 440,00 

1.00 170.00 

0,50 85.00 

3,30 660,00 

1.30 221.00 

1.00 170.00 

3.50 595,00 

2,341.00 

     
Rate Amount 

0.66 98.25 

0.66 98.25 

0.66 98,25 
  

Total Dis burse ments 294.75 

 



LAW OFFICES OF 

  

QUINN JOHNSTON 

LD. 900-101900845 January 11, 2024 
Re: Mahomet Township Invoice 211096 

Page 2 
  

  

  

      

  

  

  

Hours Rate Amount 

Michael A. Kraft Sr. Partner 5,50 200.00 1,100.00 

Tyler A. Eathington Associate 7,30 170.00 1,241.00 

Totals 12.80 2,341.00 

Total Fees and Costs 2,635.75 

Total This Invoice 2,635.75) 
Past Due Balance 3,073.00 

Total Amount Due 5,708.75) 
  

  

PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TO PEORIA OFFICE

LAW OFFICES OF 

  

QUINN JOHNSTON 

LD. 900-101900845 January 11, 2024 
Re: Mahomet Township Invoice 211096 

Page 2 
  

  

  

      

  

  

  

Hours Rate Amount 

Michael A. Kraft Sr. Partner 5,50 200.00 1,100.00 

Tyler A. Eathington Associate 7,30 170.00 1,241.00 

Totals 12.80 2,341.00 

Total Fees and Costs 2,635.75 

Total This Invoice 2,635.75) 
Past Due Balance 3,073.00 

Total Amount Due 5,708.75) 
  

  

PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TO PEORIA OFFICE



me ef a az ge ig 

Lew Seg FF hE 
12163 peices Farm Road 

CONTRACT INVOICE 

PLEASE REMIT. ALL PAYMENTS TO: 

  

       

  

    

    

            

  

  

  

  

      

              
  

  

    
  

  

  

  

  

    

   
  

Maryland Heights, MO 63043 st Loulg, mo ce Invoice Number: 2721034 
P. 1-888-352-8892 is Invoice Date: 42/12/2023 F, 1-573-659-7824 
www.gfidigital.com Account Number: P| 

Balance Due: $5.22 

Bill To: }=©Mahomet Township Office Customer: Mahomet Township Office 
512 E Main St 

Mahomet, IL 61853-7427 

_ Account No - _ Payment Terms. *Due'Date “Anveice Total” Balance Due © | 
a 30 Days 1/11/2024 $ 5,22 $ 5,22 | en een Anvolee Reman oe 

ct Number: :2, -. Contact _}. Contract Amount [°° .:P.0..Number | _ Start Daté | Exp. Date. | | 
20072-02 $ 5,22 1/12/2018 

* “ Contract Remarks eee a 

| 
Summary; 

Contract base rate charge for this billing period 
$0.00 

Contract overage charge for the 11/12/2023 to 12/11/2023 overage period $5.22 ** 
**See overage detalls below 

$5.22 

Detail: 

‘Equipment’ included under this contract 

Ricoh/B/W MP305SPF 
Number Serial Number Base Adj. _ Location 
CWLS1 G586PA00142 $0.00 Mahomet Township Office 

Mahomet, IL 61853-9105 

This Is located in her home, 
Meter Type _ Meter Group Begin Meter End Meter Credits Total Covered Billable Rate Overage 
BW BW 11,028 11,237 20S . 0 209 0.024970 $5.22 

$5.22 
pateRee_ 27/23 
Code S - > 6055 

Account # 

Amount 2: a 

A late charge of 1.5% per HOAlre st due invoices, Invoice SudTotal $5,22 

If you have any questions regarding this invoice ee $0.00 or to make a payment, Invoice Total $5.22 
PLEASE REMIT ALL PAYMENTS to: B 3.22 Please contact us   

PO BOX 775010 

8 877-434-004 2 Ext 3900 St. Louis, MO 63177-5010 
Thank you for your Business 

bal AR@GFIDigital.com 

Page 1 of 1



  

YPHEART 
TECHNOLOMIES, (NT, 

  

Mahomet Township 
Attr Maintenance | ork 

  

  

   

    

  

Heart Technologies, Inc. 
3105 N Main Street 
East Peoria, IL 61611 
(309) 427-7000 

  

  

  

    
  

  

  

  

      
  

  

      Net 1S days 

  

  
       

_[Monthiy Billing fo   
      emer 

  

  Agreement Managed Services & Backup (Remote) | 

RMM Endpoint Agent 

Endpoint Detection & Response 

Secure Internet Gateway & Content Filtering 

Microsoft 365 Account Backup 

‘Microsoft 365 Advanced Threat Defense 

[Managed Backup Service-Datto (Cloud Continuity) 

ThreatLocker Endpoint Security Platform 

  

2.00 $0,00 

2.00 $0,00 

2.00 $0,00 

9,00 $0.00 

9.00 $0.00 

2.00 $0.00 

2.00 $0.00 

  

Total Agreement Type: ~~ $320.00 
  Invoice Subtotal] 

  

  
Make checks payable to Heart Technologies, Inc, 

We accept the following Credit Cards : American Express, Master Card, 

  

  and Visa. A 4% fee willbe charged and collected on all invoices paid by 
credit card.         Credits : 
      Balance Due:|   

  

  

Connecting People to Information 

Date Rec._. . 4-24   

  

Account # G7 395 
  

  

Amount___[|_ (\ 320,~ 

Signature 
  

a =o

  

YPHEART 
TECHNOLOMIES, (NT, 

  

Mahomet Township 
Attr Maintenance | ork 

  

  

   

    

  

Heart Technologies, Inc. 
3105 N Main Street 
East Peoria, IL 61611 
(309) 427-7000 

  

  

  

    
  

  

  

  

      
  

  

      Net 1S days 

  

  
       

_[Monthiy Billing fo   
      emer 

  

  Agreement Managed Services & Backup (Remote) | 

RMM Endpoint Agent 

Endpoint Detection & Response 

Secure Internet Gateway & Content Filtering 

Microsoft 365 Account Backup 

‘Microsoft 365 Advanced Threat Defense 

[Managed Backup Service-Datto (Cloud Continuity) 

ThreatLocker Endpoint Security Platform 

  

2.00 $0,00 

2.00 $0,00 

2.00 $0,00 

9,00 $0.00 

9.00 $0.00 

2.00 $0.00 

2.00 $0.00 

  

Total Agreement Type: ~~ $320.00 
  Invoice Subtotal] 

  

  
Make checks payable to Heart Technologies, Inc, 

We accept the following Credit Cards : American Express, Master Card, 

  

  and Visa. A 4% fee willbe charged and collected on all invoices paid by 
credit card.         Credits : 
      Balance Due:|   

  

  

Connecting People to Information 

Date Rec._. . 4-24   

  

Account # G7 395 
  

  

Amount___[|_ (\ 320,~ 

Signature 
  

a =o



  

Personal Property Replacement Tax 

Mahomet Township/Library 
  

Fiscal Year 

2023-2024 
    
    

  
  

  

  

  

  

  

            
  

  

Warrant | Warrant | Multiplier! Amount to 

Date Amount 3495 Library 

12/5/2023 621.63 $217.26 

1/3/2024| 1374.63 $480.43 

$697.69 TOTAL 

Date Rec, {-12- gd 

Code 5-6480 

  

Account # Mahomet Public Library District 

  

$697.69 
j 4 
  

Signature ‘Wal 

 

  

Personal Property Replacement Tax 

Mahomet Township/Library 
  

Fiscal Year 

2023-2024 
    
    

  
  

  

  

  

  

  

            
  

  

Warrant | Warrant | Multiplier! Amount to 

Date Amount 3495 Library 

12/5/2023 621.63 $217.26 

1/3/2024| 1374.63 $480.43 

$697.69 TOTAL 

Date Rec, {-12- gd 

Code 5-6480 

  

Account # Mahomet Public Library District 

  

$697.69 
j 4 
  

Signature ‘Wal 

 



Peoris Office ‘ 4 | 
Springfield Office 

227 N.E. Jefferson ‘ 1 
400 S, 9th Street, Suite 102 Peoria, IL 61602 Qj QUINN JOHNSTON Springfield, IL 62701 B 

Telephone: (217) 753-1133 

  

Telephone: (309) 674-1133 

        

  

    

      

  

Fax: (309) 674-6503 
Fax: (217) 753-1586 

December 7, 2023 
IRS #37-1053375 

Mahomet Towuship Date Rec. { 2 - ¥ r 2% P.O. Box 492 
, , Mahomet, IL 91853 Code S> 6g SB 

Ascount # Zz fo2z7S - Invoice # 210273 2 
oo ; Amount___. if 4 3073. | Re: Mahomet Township A i j Our File No, 900-101900845 - APC 

  Signature K 
    

For Services Rendered Through December 1, 2023 

      
       

    

         

  

Date Atty Description 
Task Hours Amount 11/03/23. MAK E-mails with opposing counsel re pending Motions - review 0.70 140.00 Bambenek pleadings 

11/06/23 MAK E-mails with B is of 1.50 300.00 
nt 

11/08/23. MAK Prepare for and atten eling - analyze issues re 2.80 560.00 iin travel to and from Mahomet 
11/10/23 MAK Receipt and review lc A Request - e-mail 0.60 120.00 from Aaron re 
11/14/23, TAE Begin preparing response to Brian Anderson FOLA request and 1.50 255.00 PAC review, redact Brian Anderson FOIA request documents 
11/15/23. TAKE Continue redacting documents for PAC response and FOIA 1.20 204.00 request from Brian Anderson 
11/16/23 MAK Research issues fo 

1.40 280.00 begin draft of 

  

   

11/16/23. TAE Continue preparing response and redacting documents for Brian 1.00 170.00 Anderson FOIA request 
117/23, MAK Review PAC Review response and related documents 0.60 120.00 (1/17/23 MAK Review FOLA Response to Brian Anderson 0.40 80.00 11/17/23, MAK Research 

research ¢ 

Bambenek! 

Finalize draft of 

   
   

  

0,90 180,00 

   
    LU17/23) Ty 

3.20 544,00 

  

  

  

PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TO PEORIA OFFICE



  

LAW OFFICES OF 

  

  

QUINN JOHNSTON 

LD, 900-101900845 
December 7, 2023 

Re: Mahomet Township . Invoice 210273 

Page 2 

Date Atty Description 
Task Hours Amount 

Bureau request for review (1.5) 
11/20/23. MAK Review notes - e-mails with Aaron re May 10 Board Meeting 0.40 ° 80,00 
11/28/23. MAK Review PAC Review letter and issues . 0.20 40,00 

Total Fees 3,073.00 

  

  

  

  

  

Hours Rate Amount 
Michael A. Kraft Sr. Partner 9,50 200.00 1,900.00 
Tyler A. Eathington Associate 6.90 170,00 1,173.00 

Totals 16.40 3,073.00 

Total Fees and Costs 3,073.00 

Total This Invoice 3,073.00! 
Past Due Balance 22,765.25 
Total Amount Due 25,838,25) 
  

  
PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TO PEORIA OFFICE

  

LAW OFFICES OF 

  

  

QUINN JOHNSTON 

LD, 900-101900845 
December 7, 2023 

Re: Mahomet Township . Invoice 210273 

Page 2 

Date Atty Description 
Task Hours Amount 

Bureau request for review (1.5) 
11/20/23. MAK Review notes - e-mails with Aaron re May 10 Board Meeting 0.40 ° 80,00 
11/28/23. MAK Review PAC Review letter and issues . 0.20 40,00 

Total Fees 3,073.00 

  

  

  

  

  

Hours Rate Amount 
Michael A. Kraft Sr. Partner 9,50 200.00 1,900.00 
Tyler A. Eathington Associate 6.90 170,00 1,173.00 

Totals 16.40 3,073.00 

Total Fees and Costs 3,073.00 

Total This Invoice 3,073.00! 
Past Due Balance 22,765.25 
Total Amount Due 25,838,25) 
  

  
PLEASE REMIT PAYMENT TO PEORIA OFFICE



a4 IKEMPER 
NZS CPA GROUPii» 
Certified Public Accountants and Consultants 

    

  

1701 Broadmoor, Suite 200  Chempaign, IL 61824 
Ph. (217) 351-2073 Invoice No.: 4223598     
  Account No.: Mehoinet Township 

Date: 11/30/2023 
Mahowet Township 
312 E. Aden Streat 
Mehomet, iL 61853 

  
  

Accounting services for August, September and October 2023 

Current Amount Due B amma Sang, CO 

Date Ree, / ah 0: al 

Code 56068 

Account # [ P2359 s 

Amount \ iy BZD. ~ 

  

  

  

  

  

  

Signature 

G-30 31-60 84 - 96 $4 -120 Over 126 Balance 
4,600,900 0.00 9.00 0,00 0,09 4,560,06     
  DUE AND PAYABLE Wi THIN 10 DAYS OF RECEIPT 

FINANCE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO PAST DUE ACCOUNTS iN ACCORDANCE WITH STATE FINANCE CHARGE LAW 

PAY ONLINE AT https ://kempercpa.com/pay 

TELL US ABOUT YOUR EXPERIENCE AT htto://‘feedback. kKempercpa.com 
  

 

a4 IKEMPER 
NZS CPA GROUPii» 
Certified Public Accountants and Consultants 

    

  

1701 Broadmoor, Suite 200  Chempaign, IL 61824 
Ph. (217) 351-2073 Invoice No.: 4223598     
  Account No.: Mehoinet Township 

Date: 11/30/2023 
Mahowet Township 
312 E. Aden Streat 
Mehomet, iL 61853 

  
  

Accounting services for August, September and October 2023 

Current Amount Due B amma Sang, CO 

Date Ree, / ah 0: al 

Code 56068 

Account # [ P2359 s 

Amount \ iy BZD. ~ 

  

  

  

  

  

  

Signature 

G-30 31-60 84 - 96 $4 -120 Over 126 Balance 
4,600,900 0.00 9.00 0,00 0,09 4,560,06     
  DUE AND PAYABLE Wi THIN 10 DAYS OF RECEIPT 

FINANCE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO PAST DUE ACCOUNTS iN ACCORDANCE WITH STATE FINANCE CHARGE LAW 

PAY ONLINE AT https ://kempercpa.com/pay 

TELL US ABOUT YOUR EXPERIENCE AT htto://‘feedback. kKempercpa.com 
  

 



  

      

i 
t 
: 

‘ 

Date Rec. 

  

  

Code 
   

  

Account # 

Amount. 

   

   

  

Signature 
   

  
  

  

  

  

  

 

  

      

i 
t 
: 

‘ 

Date Rec. 

  

  

Code 
   

  

Account # 

Amount. 

   

   

  

Signature 
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an Ea 

wf SGT #87 Amersuiiingis.aom . 
Gistomar Service 1.300 2929477 2HBIZG23 

RUMOIS ‘ ine 1800 252.2427 Statement tssued aire 3 

Aevaint Bue S72.58 
Ascount lumber PY fue Date Fok 43, 2024 
Customer Name MAHOMET TOWNSHIP CEMETE 
Service Address 502 W LOMBARD ST 

MAHOMET, 1. 61953 

  

* eee Cee oe 

eee Rane ee     
2 ais vat ane eae ae si bs deta ob Md ber enreac 

  

Electric Meter Read for 17/13/2023 - 12113)2023 (30 days} 
READ TYPE METER NUMBER CURRENT METER READ PREVIOUS WETER READ READ DIFFERENCE = MULTIPLIER USAGE 
Total (Wh 71859152 48420000 Actuat 4514.0000 Actual 128.0000 1.0000 128.0000 
a 
  

Usage Summary 

Total kWh 128.0860 Moi-Sammer (c¥h 123.0606 

  

Smart Meter 

      

  

  
  

  
  

    

    

  

CHARGE DESCRIPTION USAGE UNIT RATE CHARGE 
Electric Delivery Customer Charga 320,04 
Ameren ilinois Meter Charge $7.66 
35-2 Smali General Dafivery | Distvibutian Qolivery Charge Man-Surmmer 123.00 kWh @ 3 @.029 15000 33.73 
Service Flectric Ceferred Incame Tax Adjustmont 328,99 @ 0.7 1G000% $-0.19 

Electric Delivery $91.24 

Electric Supply Taial Energy Charge (3/kWh) 128.00 kWh @ $ 0.989p00cd $12.77 
Energy Harbar 
Fixed Rate $0.0998 

Electric Supply $12.77 

State and Local Taxes and | Custemer Generation Charge 30.94 
Other Mandated Charges | Clean Energy Assistanze Charga 128.10 kWh @ $9.00183800 $0.23 

Renawabie Energy Adjustment * 128.00 kb @ $ 0.00453n00 $0.59 
ENT Cost Resavary 123.00 kh @ 3 0.00133750 30.47 
Hestric Environmental Adjustment 128.00 kWh @ $ 0.001 75450 $043 
Energy Efficiency Pregrams Charge 2800 leith @ } 1.0048460( $9,382 
Energy Transition Assistance Charge* 123.00 kivh @ $ .000726000 $0.99 
lilinais State Electricity Exeise Tax 39.43 

Total Taxes and Other Charges $3.21 

“Includes mandated charges and programs, and other changes resulting Tolsi Hlesiris Charges ba 22 
from tha 2021 state seergy jaw. 

| oma ~ a — — 
a i Sarcth eee ie ct ee sn QHANRLMAA L/L eines antinnies eigeegesal-ioeeae mupments 4 

| Energy Harbor 
j 

WWiw.energyharbor.cam 
888 ,254,6359 
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“Ameren 
HLLIN GIS 

MARGMET T 

50? visulse An sy 

MAHOMET, |b 62849 

Astount Number 

Custemer Name 

Service Addvass 

eke    
Enorgy Harbar 

Www. energyharbor.con 

888.254.8359 

I yoni have any guas sens sabding your ¢   

    

Statsment Issued PTH2I23 
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. Due Bate res £3, 224 UWNSHIP CEMETE 

    

Looking for a 

New Veer s Resolution? 
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MAHOMET, |b 62849 

Astount Number 

Custemer Name 

Service Addvass 

eke    
Enorgy Harbar 

Www. energyharbor.con 

888.254.8359 

I yoni have any guas sens sabding your ¢   

    

Statsment Issued PTH2I23 

Sima ae 

SUA Rem amma a IRA mena vee mene etn8y SrtA el Ou NAS HA RoR a nd RRS ARON NR eR oe ee eee eer 
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ENS ars ns 

Se Amerantiingis. com 4 de yorpatons 
OER ustomar Ses rieg 1.800.232.2477 Statement issued 1an2029 

FALINOIS Arsauat Gas $25,434 

Tie Date Feb 32, 2024 

Account lumbor [i Last Payment $28.57 
Customer Name MAHOMET TGWASHIP Paymant racelusd. Thank you. 
Service Address 203 E DUNBAR ST UNIT 1/2 

MAHOMET, Ih, 61383 

  

ERE    STEIN ; tmiportaat Acgoont Messages 
Total Electric Charge $20.41 ct cee cmnanevrenncne pentegn etn 

The current billed amount al $25.41 is due on Feb i2, 2024, 

  

    

fotal Amana’ Bas $29.43 ; re - ael Amen ® The rules and ragulations of the Mincis Commerce Commission 
governing business practices of the utility are available at 
Amereniilinois.carn.       

ake i, 

     

      

NRE The CO ane 
TIME PERIOD AVG. DAILY USE 3 

unit : Yr. 4 a : MH . i : my ent br] 
2 7 29 19 30 44 28 a 26 Ad 43 ? 7 8 CURRENT MONTH 0.20 kWh Pe 

s Jat ree ur APR May uN wl - ae is may TE “AST MONTH D2 RM : 
' | oc 34 1 & 

a7? 32° 3g? 40° 43° 57° 64° 74° 78° 73° 65° 42° 4ae LAST YEAR 0.29 kWh 
Avarage dionthly Taraparaturs 

ae 
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Date Rec, 

Code 

Account # 

Amount ja WA : 

Signature 

HD 529 page 2 far account messages and tins from Amarea ilfinos. iCaan tits aoriios for your razards. Pang } eff 

= i, ; Pease dation stu end esiuin this portion wrt yaur gaymen. 

“i Ameren Account Number po 

Ssieuat Dus $25.41 

“n Date O21 212024 

Amount Enelosed 
  Vaghe slated tf Ujsabayhgscdeg bpsnyaba dl Mp dectysl day 

POO0e@LS FSS3bhyd 600% OF2139"% BOOZ 
cere AUTOMALL FOR AADC G12 

Te aowaag NSHP Pest eldegegegtefefeyettogeeglf oMAahie Ld taffy they 
MAHOMET, iL 61853-0492 AMEREN ILLING!S 

PQ BOX 88034 
CHICAGO IL 60680-1034 

WO?OO0NO OO27234L28108 GoGcc00eIs1S DapoooGe941a



  

BAe, 
| eT ay Anwvresitinais com 

HLIMAIS Customer Services 1.806.232.2477 Statement lesued 

Amnauat Due 

Ascount Number Due Date 
Customer Name MAHGMET TOWNSHIP 

Service Address 203 £ OUMBAR ST UNIT 1/2 

MAHGMET, 1. 61853 

V2 aFZO28 

BL) 

Fab 12, 2924 

   
  

  

  

  

  
  

  
  

} 
REAB TYPE METER NUMBER CURRENT METER REAG PREVIGUS METER REAS REAGQ DIFFERENCE MULTIPLIER USAGE 
Total Wh 72551347 2510.0086 Actual 2504.0000 Actual §.0000 7.0000 §.0000 

Usage Summary 
Total kivh 6.0960 Non-Summer ka 5.0000 

é 
Smart Meter 3 

CHARGE DESCRIPTIGN USAGE UNIT RATE CHARGE ¢ 

Electric Delivery Custamer Charge 320.04 ¢ 

Ameren Hingis Vieter Charge $7.68 3 
DS-2 Smail fensral Delivery | Distrihution Delivery Charge Non-Summar 6.00 kh @ $ 0.025150 $5.47 8 

Sarvice Elaciric Deferrad freome Tax Adjustment $23.27 @  -0.716000% $0.47 8 

, Electric Delivery $27.79 = 

Electric Supply Total Energy Charge (3/lcWh) 6.00 kWh @ $ 6.09969000 $0.50 

Enargy Harhar : ; 

Fixed Rate 40,0996 

Electric Supply 30.60 

State and Local Taxes and | Customer Generation Charge $0.94 re 

Gther Mandated Charges | Clean Knergy Assistance Charge 6.00 (Wh f $6.00189000 $0.04 

Renewable Energy Adjustment * 8.00 kWh @ $M.00d98000 $0.08 

ENT Cast Recovery 3.00 kWh @ $0.00493755 $0 

Electric Environmental Adjustment ; 6.00 kWh @ $O.00115450 $04 

Enerny Efficiency Programs Charge 6.00 kWh @ 3 O.H0d84H00 30,03 

Manemet Municipal Tax $0.03 

Mahomet latrasivuctiea ites Fee $0.03 

lHinais Siata Hestiichy Excise Tax $9.02 

Total Taxas and Other Charges 31.1) 

“Includes mandated charges and programs, and other changes resulting Total Eisatvie Charges 929 4) 

from the 2027 state enerpy law. 

Page Daf



il 
ails, 

"3 Amayen 
HLS 

  

Asvrallliasis cam 

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP 
812 £ MAI ST 
MAHOMET, 1. 61853 

Account umber 

Customer Name 

Servite Address 

   
Total Flectrie Charge 

  

  

  

$110.60 
Total Gas Charge $134.40 

Subtotal Current Charges $245.20 

Tatal Amunnt Bue $245,269 

  

   

Lisiotar Sarvics 1.280.232 2477 

eo pe ARNO He abe, Ot nade an 

  

‘Statement Issued 12H 4!2023 
Anaunt Due $2a8, 20 

Que Date Fab 12, 7024 

Last Payment $198.82 

Paymant receiver. Thank you. 

  

‘a haportaat Ascous? Massages 
NaS 

Tha current billed amaunt af $245.20 js duo on a Fels 12, 20%, 

Tha rules and regulations of the Hlinois Commerce Commissian 
governing business practices of the ubllity are avaitabla at 
Ameranitlinois.com.     

  

  

TIME PERIOD 

  

  

    

    

é 
AVG, DAILY USE = 

38 865708 CDs (GBH 29) 12571108) aoe SiS CURRENT MONTH = 18.50 kWh Fs 

“ae us FO WAR APR OUAY UN mOw at uty ay pte” LASEMOWTH 18.08 : a7" 3a" agg? ABE g7® ge PqY ge ge BRE gae age LAST YEAR 24.60 kWh 2 Avarage Monthly Teaieratura 
; 

ic f 

TIME PERIOR AVG, DAILY USE © 

$68 «-228—ss178—Sti«‘z8;:tiCDD 36 5 4 4 4 5 29 98 CURRENT MONTH 3.00 Therins 

mA TAN me Man Pe May pe JUL ae se ost Noy TED LAST MONTH 100 Therms 3°32" 33* dg? aB® 7? ge go” ge 730 ge ge age LAST YEAR 4.78 Therins 
Avurage Menthly Temperature       

&) Seo gage 2 for account messages and tus from Amaran Slinais 

   

  

   

  

WI
TE
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AL
 
US
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O
L
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Keep tus perlise far vaur records. Paue i ald 

Account Number 
  

  

  

Amount Que 

fue Date 

Amount Eneiosed 
  

  

allt, Please detach stub ait return this gartion with YOUS PRT, 
ts Fe, 

wp “7a Ameren HD See reversy sida [Euour addraaa has changed 
JLNDIS Date Rec. 2) 4 ne Piney yeget ve hail. 

Code S- 2070 

Account # 

Amount ; 

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP te 
PQ BOX 42 Signature 

  

  

MAHOMET, iL 61853-0492 

qo40000 (CE 245200 0245200 og2useog 

AMEREN ILLINOIS 
PO BOX 88034 
CHICAGO iL 0680-1834



BY he, 

“a Meng 2H Sanarseaitaals cont 
Cust oners ice 1.809 3.232, 2477 ~ ’ 

HIIMOIS HEF OerVIL Statement issued qPild 

Amount fue 3245 aa 
Account Mambher fe Pats [2 
Customer Name MAHOMET TOWNSHIP 

Service Address 512 © MAIN ST 

MAHGMET, iL 61853 

Due Date ris] 

   
   

    

DATE AMBUNT 

Gecember 17, 2023 ' $496.82 

| ana iis 

  

Elctris Mater Read for 11/12/2023 - 12/12/2023 (30 days} 

  

READ TYPE METER MUMSEM CURRENT METER READ PREVIDUS METER READ READ DIFFERENCE MULTIPLIER USAGE 
Total kWh 72664936 49998.0000 Actuat 4544), 0000 Actual 555,000 1.0606 555.0000 

Usage Summary 

Tatal kivh 355.0000 Alon-Summer kWh 555, 0000 

  

Smart tater 

  

  

  

  
  

      
  

CHARGE DESCRIPTION USAGE UNIT RATE CHARGE 
Electric Delivery Custemar Charge $20.04 

Ameran iliagis Meter Charge 3 7.8B 
BS-2 Small General Datlvery | Bistribution Selivary Charge Nan-Summer 555.00 Wh @ $ 002915600 $18.18 
Service Electric Deferred Incame Tax Adiustmeat $40) @ V.7 INOS $-0.28 

Electric Dalivery $43.60 

Electric Supply Purchased Elsctric Nes-Summer $95.00 kWh @ $ 0.07485006 $4 [54 
Ameren iltinais Purchased Eléctrieity Adjastment 556.00 kWh @ $-0.00466400 $-2.59 
8G5-2 Basic Ganeration Supply Cost Agjustrnent 955.00 kWh  @ §:0.00021000 $0), 12 
Sarvica Transmission Sarvier Charge $55.00 kWh @ 3 0.02032060 $41.27 

Electric Supply $50.34 

State and Local Taxes and | Custumer Saaeraiion Charge 50.Gd 

Niher Mandated Charges | Clean Energy Assistarwe Charge 555.00 [Wh @ $0.00183000 $1.02 
Renewable Energy Adiustnent* $65.06 toh @ $ 0.0n4580c0 $2.84 

ENT Sost Recovery 538.00 kWh @ $0,00193759 $0.74 

Elestvic Envivaamental Adjustinent ; 456.00) kwh @ $0.0145a - $0.84 
Snergy efficiency Pragrams Charge 555.00 kWh @ 3 U.00484000 32.85 
Esaygy Transition Assistanea Charge * $95.00 xvh fo) $ §.000/200) $0.40 

Matomer Municipal Tax $3.12 
Makan: fisfvastruetura Mice Fae $2.34 

liling's Siata Elentricity Exsisa Tax $1.83 

Tetal Taxes and Other Chargas $15.89 

“includes mandated charges and programs, and other shangas resulting Tea dlostria Charges 33 Tat 
from the 2021 stata anergy law, 
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Area Garbage Service Statement 
      

  

P.O. Box 408 
Mahomet, IL. 61853 “ann         

  

  

  

    
  

    
  

  

  

        

  

  

  

  

  

  

        
  

DUE DUE DUE PAST DUE 

217-586-4085 

To: 

. Mahomet Townsh ip 
P.O. Box 492 
Mahomet, IL. 61853 Payment Due January 25th 

Amount Due Amount Enc, 

$31.50 

Date Transaction Amount Balance 

09/30/2023 Balance forward 
0,00 10/01/2023 

31.50 31.50 - October Hauling $31.50 
10/23/2023 PMT #9319. On account - Thank you , -31.50 0,00 10/27/2023 

31.50 31.50 Monthly service November 
--- November Hauling $31.50 

11/13/2023 PMT #9335, On account - Thank you -31.50 0.06 11/27/2023 
31.50 ; 31.50 December 

~~ monthly hauling $31.50 
§ 2/12/2023 PMY #9342, On account - Thank you -31.50 0,00 01/01/2024 

31.50 31,50 January 

--- monthly service $3 1.50 

Date Rec.__. 12-20-24 

Code_ ___ 5-070 

Account # . . 

Amount___{ 4 NCE SO 

Signature 

. i 34. . CURRENT 1-30 DAYS PAST 31-60 DAYS PAST | 61-90 DAYS PAST OVER 90 DAYS Amount Due 

    t 
5 

31.50 0.00 : 0.00 0.00 0.00 $3 1,50 3 
2 3            

  

Area Garbage Service Statement 
      

  

P.O. Box 408 
Mahomet, IL. 61853 “ann         

  

  

  

    
  

    
  

  

  

        

  

  

  

  

  

  

        
  

DUE DUE DUE PAST DUE 

217-586-4085 

To: 

. Mahomet Townsh ip 
P.O. Box 492 
Mahomet, IL. 61853 Payment Due January 25th 

Amount Due Amount Enc, 

$31.50 

Date Transaction Amount Balance 

09/30/2023 Balance forward 
0,00 10/01/2023 

31.50 31.50 - October Hauling $31.50 
10/23/2023 PMT #9319. On account - Thank you , -31.50 0,00 10/27/2023 

31.50 31.50 Monthly service November 
--- November Hauling $31.50 

11/13/2023 PMT #9335, On account - Thank you -31.50 0.06 11/27/2023 
31.50 ; 31.50 December 

~~ monthly hauling $31.50 
§ 2/12/2023 PMY #9342, On account - Thank you -31.50 0,00 01/01/2024 

31.50 31,50 January 

--- monthly service $3 1.50 

Date Rec.__. 12-20-24 

Code_ ___ 5-070 

Account # . . 

Amount___{ 4 NCE SO 

Signature 

. i 34. . CURRENT 1-30 DAYS PAST 31-60 DAYS PAST | 61-90 DAYS PAST OVER 90 DAYS Amount Due 

    t 
5 

31.50 0.00 : 0.00 0.00 0.00 $3 1,50 3 
2 3            



Securitas Securitas Technology Corporation 
Technology 3800 Tabs Drive 
a Bo Uniontown, OH 44685 

Securitas Technology 

- Recurring Invoice 

  

; Invoice # 7700181644 
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

MDG2023 00003621 60 . i Date : : _ . Sera 

i Customer Acét. |D 
MAHOMET TOWNSHIP ‘_ Master Contract 
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE | PO-#: iif applicabls) Z 
PO BOX 492 ; f {of | 
MAHOMET, IL 61853 [rete eg ee ener eens 

Federal Tax 1D # 20 - 104495 

  

  
SITE IDs _. DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE ; PERIODOFSEAYICE | |. AMOUNT. SALESTAX | TOTAL 
  

512 E MAIN ST, MAHOMET, jl. 61953 
Location # 1/1 /2024-3/31/2024 $1409.54 $.00 $340.64           
    

  

  

  

  

  

     
  

  

  

  
  

200131087 Monitoring Seryices 
> Fire Alarm Monitoring 

Date Rec, (2-23-25 

Code 3- (07 O 

Account iz 

Amount ji it 9. oy 

Signature__J SAY VA 
as 

Securitas T: echnotogy | is init lating a rate increase on recurring monthly servic ces Sub Total $149.6 

effective on your January 2024 invoice or next billing cycle. Price adjustments reflect " ~ 
thoremental costs associated with ihe current inflationary operating environment. Tax Amaunt _ 40 
For questions please.cail 855-331-0359, option #1. . Total Involve Amount (USD) $140.8   
TERMS: Due Upon Receipt 

Cut Here and Return With Payment =e a ee 

  

  

  

  
    

    

  

  

Remittance 7 Inquiries 

BY CHECK , So ; 
: . For Questions and Account Changes: 

Mail To: Securitas Technology Corporation a 

: PO Box 643731 

Pittsburgh, PA 15264-3731 . . 
Billing Inquiries 844-737-2458 

ELECTRONIC Service Request 844-750-TECH (644-750-8224) 

Remittance Emaii CashApolication @securitases.com Emailé Coliactions @ securitases.com 

Bank Name : FNC Bank NA 

Routing # 

Benoficiary Name Securitas Technology Corporation Visit us at www.securi itastechnology. com. 

  

  

Beneficlary Account 

Swift ‘ PNCGUS33 

Gheoking invoice # 

_ Date 

:_Invaice Amount 

  “Your | invoice at a Glance _ 
  

  
Account Type 

ONLINE PAYMENT & INVOICE MANAGEMENT NOW AVAILABLE 

  

  

  

    BILL PAY & ENROLLMENT https:/ww 2. payerexoress,com/ebp/SECURI? ASES/ 

  

  
  

 



NCPERS Group Life ins. 
c/o Member Benefits, {nc. 
10739 Deerwood Park Blvd, Suite 200-B 

Jacksonville, FL 32256-4838 

NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE MONTHLY BILLING STATEMENT 
D03568620000596_CRE 

TWP OF MAHOMET 
ATTN: AARON WHEELER ; 
704 E FRANKLIN Noe eneck payatte he 
PO BOX 492 roup Lire ins. 

MAHOMET IL 61853-0492 c/o Member Benefits 
10739 Deerwood Park Bivd, #200-B 
Jacksonville, FL 32256-4838 

INVOICE DATE: DECEMBER 1, 2023 BILLING: 3836012024 

PREMIUM FOR MONTH OF: 01/2024 UNIT NUMBER: a 

DUE DATE: JANUARY 10, 2024 SYSTEM: IMRF 

This statement is for December payroll deductions. 
Premiums are due by the 10th of the Premium Month. 

OPEN INVOICE SUMMARY 

  

“Invoice Number Coverage Period : Total Due Total Paid Open Balance 

383601 2024 1/1/2024 - 1/31/2024 $32.00 $0.00 $32 00 

TOT - $32. 00 $0.00 $32, 00 

NOTE: To expedite enroliment changes, please emai! your changes to ncpers@memberbenefits.com. 

CURRENT CHARGES 

CODES: A= Add [T= Terminated Employment I V= Voluntary C Cancellation 4 M = Medical Leave | R = Retired 

. "MEMBER NAME 1D | PREMIUM. CODE. , ~ COMMENT 
z 

CHRISTIE, PAUL G $16,00 _ 

a , 

“08 

  

  

    

  

  

  
  

G Amount \ 1 

f~| KEEP MY CURRENT CONTACT INFORMATION Signature HAAN ij UPDATE MY CONTACT INFORMATION 

Contact Name: AARON WHEELER i “Contact Name: 

Phone Number: Po Phone Number: es 

Email Address: Email Address: 

TOTAL PREMIUM SUBMITTED: 
 

NCPERS Group Life ins. 
c/o Member Benefits, {nc. 
10739 Deerwood Park Blvd, Suite 200-B 

Jacksonville, FL 32256-4838 

NCPERS GROUP LIFE INSURANCE MONTHLY BILLING STATEMENT 
D03568620000596_CRE 

TWP OF MAHOMET 
ATTN: AARON WHEELER ; 
704 E FRANKLIN Noe eneck payatte he 
PO BOX 492 roup Lire ins. 

MAHOMET IL 61853-0492 c/o Member Benefits 
10739 Deerwood Park Bivd, #200-B 
Jacksonville, FL 32256-4838 

INVOICE DATE: DECEMBER 1, 2023 BILLING: 3836012024 

PREMIUM FOR MONTH OF: 01/2024 UNIT NUMBER: a 

DUE DATE: JANUARY 10, 2024 SYSTEM: IMRF 

This statement is for December payroll deductions. 
Premiums are due by the 10th of the Premium Month. 

OPEN INVOICE SUMMARY 

  

“Invoice Number Coverage Period : Total Due Total Paid Open Balance 

383601 2024 1/1/2024 - 1/31/2024 $32.00 $0.00 $32 00 

TOT - $32. 00 $0.00 $32, 00 

NOTE: To expedite enroliment changes, please emai! your changes to ncpers@memberbenefits.com. 

CURRENT CHARGES 

CODES: A= Add [T= Terminated Employment I V= Voluntary C Cancellation 4 M = Medical Leave | R = Retired 

. "MEMBER NAME 1D | PREMIUM. CODE. , ~ COMMENT 
z 

CHRISTIE, PAUL G $16,00 _ 

a , 

“08 

  

  

    

  

  

  
  

G Amount \ 1 

f~| KEEP MY CURRENT CONTACT INFORMATION Signature HAAN ij UPDATE MY CONTACT INFORMATION 

Contact Name: AARON WHEELER i “Contact Name: 

Phone Number: Po Phone Number: es 

Email Address: Email Address: 

TOTAL PREMIUM SUBMITTED: 
 



  

FRONTIER 

Important Information 

Avoid account suspension by paying your past-due balance 

immediately. Log in to frontler.cor or use the MyFrontier apo for 
latest balances and due dates. 

[- 4-24 ' RAC.   

Cide ; 4 -le0 / _ 

  

Amount (os : lof 
  

  

al 
wignature RAW 

Nn 

  

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP Page 1074 

Your Monthly Invoice 

Account Summary 
New Charges Due Date 1/16/24 

  

  

   

= 

Our new MyFrontier’ app makes it 
easy to manage your account, make 
a payment, track your orders and get 
support on the go. 

frentiercon/resources/mytrontier-mobdile-agp 

  ae etree were ne bese 

  

Billing Date 12/22/23 

Account Number 

PIN 
Previous Balance | 91,67 

Payment not received by 12/22/23 OO 

Balance Forward, die immeciiataly 41.57 

New Charges 105.61 

Total Amount Due $197.28 

wWweys ¢ | 
: (TS PAs Onn ! WOUR opi signupforautopay | 

BILL. | , 

~ 
800-801-6652 MyFrontler app 

  

   B> Googie Pay 

  

  

P.O, Box 211579 

Eagan, MN 55121-2879 FROMTER 

6790 000¢ NO RP 22 12212023 NNNNNNYN G7 007039 0004 

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR 
PO BOX 492 
MAHOMET IL 61853-0492 

fokabnag|Uebgpepeg dp] pep fetdy lng tll f ged Ladd paqddanegl at fy bys 

  

PAYM MENT stus 
Total Amount Due 
New Charges Due Date 

Account Number 

  

$197.28 
1/16/24 

Amount Enclosed $ 
  

Mail Payment To; 

FRONTIER 
P.O, BOX 740407 
CINCINNATI, OH 45274-0407 

, Kev LALAE play fay Ef] rede yf ff og ray ply gpg Hlle tb tel la] fy 

g00197285

  

FRONTIER 

Important Information 

Avoid account suspension by paying your past-due balance 

immediately. Log in to frontler.cor or use the MyFrontier apo for 
latest balances and due dates. 

[- 4-24 ' RAC.   

Cide ; 4 -le0 / _ 

  

Amount (os : lof 
  

  

al 
wignature RAW 

Nn 

  

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP Page 1074 

Your Monthly Invoice 

Account Summary 
New Charges Due Date 1/16/24 

  

  

   

= 

Our new MyFrontier’ app makes it 
easy to manage your account, make 
a payment, track your orders and get 
support on the go. 

frentiercon/resources/mytrontier-mobdile-agp 

  ae etree were ne bese 

  

Billing Date 12/22/23 

Account Number 

PIN 
Previous Balance | 91,67 

Payment not received by 12/22/23 OO 

Balance Forward, die immeciiataly 41.57 

New Charges 105.61 

Total Amount Due $197.28 

wWweys ¢ | 
: (TS PAs Onn ! WOUR opi signupforautopay | 

BILL. | , 

~ 
800-801-6652 MyFrontler app 

  

   B> Googie Pay 

  

  

P.O, Box 211579 

Eagan, MN 55121-2879 FROMTER 

6790 000¢ NO RP 22 12212023 NNNNNNYN G7 007039 0004 

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR 
PO BOX 492 
MAHOMET IL 61853-0492 

fokabnag|Uebgpepeg dp] pep fetdy lng tll f ged Ladd paqddanegl at fy bys 

  

PAYM MENT stus 
Total Amount Due 
New Charges Due Date 

Account Number 

  

$197.28 
1/16/24 

Amount Enclosed $ 
  

Mail Payment To; 

FRONTIER 
P.O, BOX 740407 
CINCINNATI, OH 45274-0407 

, Kev LALAE play fay Ef] rede yf ff og ray ply gpg Hlle tb tel la] fy 

g00197285



  

FRONTIER 

CURRENT BILLING SUMMARY 

Local Service from 12/22/23 to 01/21/ 

Qty Desoription 

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP Page 3 of 4 

Date of Bill 12/22/23 

  

Account Number 

    

Charge 

Basic Charges 

Business Line - Measured 21,00 

Carrier Cost Recovery Surcharge 13,39 

Multi-Line Federal Subseriber bine Charge $,20 

Aceess Recovery Charge Multi-Line Business 3.00 

Brontiér Roadwork Recovery Fee 1.25 

Other Charges-Datatled Below 15,38 

IL State & Local Exclee Tax 7.47 

FTR LO USE Surcharge 4.83 

Federal USF Recovery Charge 4.21. 

IL State $11 Surcharge 1.50 

IL Universal Service Fund 57 

tl, Telecom Infrastructure Maint Fee 228 

IL State Public Utilities Tax 04 

EL Telecom Relay Surcharge G2 

IL State Public Utilities Tax-Incremental 02 

Total Basic Charges 82,76 

Non Basic Charges 

Sederal Primary Carrier Multi Line Charge 14.99 

FIR EO USF Surcharge 5,1? 

1% State & Local Excise Tax 2,62 

IE Telecom Infrastructure Maint Fee OF 

Notal Non Basic Charges 22.85 

TOTAL 105.61 

**k ACCOUNT ACTIVITY ** 

Qty Description Oxder Number Effective Dates 

l tate Payment Fee 12/22 15.38 

| ‘Subtotal 15.38 
Subtotal 15.38 

  

          
  

te yout bill reflects that you owe 4 Balance 

Forward, you must make a payment immediately in 

ardes: to avoid collection activities, You must pay 

a minimum of $197.28 by your due date to avoid 

disconnection of your local service. All other 

cherges should be paid by your cue date to keep 

your accoubt current.

  

FRONTIER 

CURRENT BILLING SUMMARY 

Local Service from 12/22/23 to 01/21/ 

Qty Desoription 

MAHOMET TOWNSHIP Page 3 of 4 

Date of Bill 12/22/23 

  

Account Number 

    

Charge 

Basic Charges 

Business Line - Measured 21,00 

Carrier Cost Recovery Surcharge 13,39 

Multi-Line Federal Subseriber bine Charge $,20 

Aceess Recovery Charge Multi-Line Business 3.00 

Brontiér Roadwork Recovery Fee 1.25 

Other Charges-Datatled Below 15,38 

IL State & Local Exclee Tax 7.47 

FTR LO USE Surcharge 4.83 

Federal USF Recovery Charge 4.21. 

IL State $11 Surcharge 1.50 

IL Universal Service Fund 57 

tl, Telecom Infrastructure Maint Fee 228 

IL State Public Utilities Tax 04 

EL Telecom Relay Surcharge G2 

IL State Public Utilities Tax-Incremental 02 

Total Basic Charges 82,76 

Non Basic Charges 

Sederal Primary Carrier Multi Line Charge 14.99 

FIR EO USF Surcharge 5,1? 

1% State & Local Excise Tax 2,62 

IE Telecom Infrastructure Maint Fee OF 

Notal Non Basic Charges 22.85 

TOTAL 105.61 

**k ACCOUNT ACTIVITY ** 

Qty Description Oxder Number Effective Dates 

l tate Payment Fee 12/22 15.38 

| ‘Subtotal 15.38 
Subtotal 15.38 

  

          
  

te yout bill reflects that you owe 4 Balance 

Forward, you must make a payment immediately in 

ardes: to avoid collection activities, You must pay 

a minimum of $197.28 by your due date to avoid 

disconnection of your local service. All other 

cherges should be paid by your cue date to keep 

your accoubt current.
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MOUNT ENCLOSED NE TD     

Amount § i 

  

  

Payntent due by 1/1/2024   ‘Chack# 

  

"Signature 

Shereth A Doeriitz. 
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Health Alliance Medical Plars 

9855 Reliable Parkway 

Chicago, fL 60686-0098 
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